Feesteloop 2014 - 1000m

2014-11-08
1000m - Scratch

Rang Nr
1 548
2 547
3 549
4 550
5 532
6 539
7 545
8 540
9 543
10 511
11 529
12 516
13 546
14 541
15 503
16 510
17 509
18 552
19 565
20 508
21 525
22 507
23 515
24 542
25 560
26 555
27 561
28 528
29 519
30 521
31 520
32 526
33 551
34 544
35 512
36 554
37 524
38 506

w
©

514

Name

WYCKAERT Tim
WILLEN Lukas
WYCKAERT Toon
DEQUAE Nele
TAVEIRNE Jasper
VANDEN BROUCKE Jasper
WASTIJN Chiara
VANDENDRIESSCHE Arne
VAN LOO Thibaut
DELAERE Noah
MAHIEU Iben
D?HAENE Yara
WASTIIN J?r?me
VANDENDRIESSCHE Emiel
ARES Ruben
DEGROOQOTE Lance
DECONNINCK Daan
TANGHE Marie
COENEN Keniji
CARETTE Robin
LESENNE Nienke
CARMANS Ellice
DEVOS Jasper

VAN GINNEKEN Robbe
LABIE Lieke

COTTENIE Emma
BELEYN Febe

MAES Lander
HAELVOET Fay
HELLIN Lieze
HAUTEKIET Lukas
MAES Bruno
DESCHRIJVER Tuur
VERMEIRE Tuur
DELEERSNYDER Laura
DEMETS Femke
LAMPOLE Thibo
BLOCKEEL Robbe
DEPREZ llke

Lic

Club

W

Cat

H-K3
H-K3
H-K2
D-K3
H-K2
H-K2
D-K3
H-K3
H-K3
H-K3
H-K2
D-K3
H-K3
H-K2
H-K3
H-K3
H-K3
D-K2
H-K2
H-K3
D-K2
D-K2
H-K2
H-K3
D-K2
D-K2
D-K3
H-K3
D-K2
D-K3
H-K2
H-K2
H-K3
H-K2
D-K3
D-K2
H-K2
H-K3
D-K3

DUATLON LIGA vzw

Rank TimeTotal
1* 00:03:34
2* 00:03:36
1* 00:03:44
1 00:03:48
2* 00:03:51
3 00:03:51
2* 00:03:52
3 00:03:54
4 00:03:56
5 00:03:58
4 00:04:00
3 00:04:01
6 00:04:02
5 00:04:02
7 00:04:03
8 00:04:08
9 00:04:09
1 00:04:12
6 00:04:15
10 00:04:16
2* 00:04:16
3* 00:04:17
7 00:04:18
11 00:04:18
4 00:04:19
5 00:04:20
4 00:04:21
12 00:04:22
6 00:04:22
5 00:04:24
8 00:04:26
9 00:04:27
13 00:04:29
10 00:04:30
6 00:04:36
7 00:04:41
11 00:04:41
14 00:04:47
7 00:04:48


http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=548
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=547
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=549
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=550
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=532
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=539
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=545
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=540
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=543
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=511
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=529
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=516
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=546
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=541
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=503
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=510
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=509
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=552
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=565
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=508
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=525
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=507
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=515
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=542
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=560
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=555
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=561
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=528
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=519
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=521
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=520
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=526
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=551
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=544
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=512
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=554
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=524
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=506
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=514

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

505
530
557
564
553
502
518
513
562
504
558
536
559
517
538
531
556
501
537
527
522
523
533
534
535
563

BALUWE Margot
PEETERS Beniyam
WANNEZ Domitilla
VAN DE WIELE Milan
COTTEM Norah
ARES Arno

DOUCHY Milo
DELEERSNYDER Lise
DESMET Louise
ARES Vic

BENOIT Zita
TIMPERMAN Celeste
HOCEDEZ Laure
DHULST Gilles

VANDENBROUCKE B;j?rg

RANSON Maru
DEMEYERE Niels
AELBRECHT Kyllian
VANDAMME Joel
MAES Febe
LAMMENS Leena
LAMMENS Marius
TAVEIRNE Noah
THIJS Amber
THIJS Anouck
NELLOUL Noria

D-K3
H-K2
D-K2
H-K2
D-K2
H-K2
H-K2
D-K2
D-K2
H-K2
D-K2
D-K2
D-K3
H-K2
H-K2
D-K2
H-K3
H-K2
H-K2
D-K2
D-K3
H-K2
H-K3
D-K3
D-K2
D-K2

12

13

14
15
10
1"
16
12
13

17
18
14
15
19
20
15

00:04:49
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:05:02
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:33
00:05:44
00:05:50
00:05:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00


http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=505
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=530
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=557
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=564
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=553
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=502
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=518
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=513
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=562
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=504
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=558
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=536
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=559
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=517
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=538
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=531
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=556
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=501
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=537
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=527
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=522
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=523
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=533
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=534
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=535
http://results.myvtdl.be/indiv?event=229&pid=563

